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
MLS# P Type Address City  AreaBedBath g0t  Price
Sold
6031568 0 DETACHD Latham RD Coftage Grove 235 3 1.1 1354 $154,000
6053271 6 DETACHD 29551 Cottage Grove Lorane ~ Cottage Grove 235 3 1 1400 $170,000
6044710 0 DETACHD 34423 GAROUTTE RD Cottage Grove 235 3 1 1200 $200,000
6079464 3 DETACHD 76431 London RD Cottage Grove 235 4 1 1500 $245,000
6030140 7 DETACHD 72785 LONDON RD Cottage Grove 235 4 2 1784 $250,000
6023912 0 DETACHD 1350 MERRILL LN Cottage Grove 235 3 1.1 1787 $270,000
6048726 8 DETACHD 76156 Blue Mountain School RD Cottage Grove 235 3 2 1228 $275,000
6073850 6 DETACHD 31170 VALLEY VIEW LN Cottage Grove 235 3 1.1 1623 $300,000
6027796 7 DETACHD 1410 BENNETT CREEK RD Cottage Grove 235 3 2 1872 $329,900
otal: Average List: $249,287  Average SQFT: 1528 Average Sold: $243,767
Average DOM: 81 Average L$/SQFT: $163 Average S$/SQFT: $160



Presented By: Victor Gerth Agent Full
RE/MAX Integrity

RESIDENTIAL Status: SLD 3/28/2007 5:58:45 PM

ML#: 6031568 Area: 235 List Price: $149,900
M P Ofo Addr:Latham RD Unité:

City: Cottage Grove  Zip: 97424 Condo Loc/Lvl:

Map Coord: 1/A/1 Zoning: List Type: ER LR: N

. County:Lane Tax ID: 940492
Elem: LATHAM Middle: LINCOLN
w. c e High: COTTAGE GROVE PropType: DETACHD
Nhood/Bldg:

Legal: 21-03-08-00-5700
Public Internet/Address Display: N/N Offer/Nego:

GENERAL INFORMATION
Lot Size: 1-2.99AC # Acres: 1.98 Lot Dimensions:
Waterfront: View: Lot Desc: LEVEL
River/Lake: Seller Disc: DSCLOSUR Other Disc:

RESIDENCE INFORMATION
Upper SQFT: 0 SFSrc: #Bdrms: 3 #Lvi: 1 Year Blt: 1944/ Green:
Main SQFT: 1354  TotUp/Mn:1354 Style: TRAD Home Wrnty: 55+ w/Affidavit Y/N:
Lower SQFT: 0 Parking: #Garage: 2 /ATTACHD #Fireplaces: 1/ GAS :
Total SQFT: 1354 Roof: COMP Exterior: WOOD Bsmt/Fnd: CRAWLSP

REMARKS

XSt/Dir: South on 6th, Right on Latham, Left at ranch sign.
Private: APPOINTMENT ONLY!! ABSOLUTELY NO DRIVE BY'S.house sold as is, PEST AND DRYROT ON FILE IN OFFICE.

Pubilic: Almost 2 acres of gorgeous flat usable land.Great fixer
APPROXIMATE ROOM SIZES AND DESCRIPTIONS

Living: M/18X 18 / MstrBd: M/29X11 / Baths - Full.Part
Kitchen: M/14X13 / 2nd Bd: M/11X11 / Upper Lvl: 0.0
Dining: / / 3rd Bd: M/12X12 / Main Lvk: 1.1
Family: / / / / Lower Lvl: 0.0

/ / / / Total Bth: 1.1

FEATURES AND UTILITIES
Kitchen:
Interior:
Exterior: FENCED
Accessibility: 1LEVEL
Cool: Hot Water: GAS Heat: BASEBRD Fuel: ELECT, GAS
Water: WELL Sewer: SEPTIC Insul: UNKNOWN
FINANCIAL
Property Tax/Yr: 873.19 Spcl Asmt Balance: Tax Deferral: BAC: % 25
Terms: CASH, CONV 3rd Party: N SAC:
Escrow Pref: Rent, If Rented:
HOA Dues: Other Dues:
HOA Incl:
BROKER / AGENT DATA
BRCD: 5CNUO1 Office: CENTURY 21 Nugget Real Estate Phone: 541-942-2121 Fax: 541-942-9605
LPID: YOSSSHE Agent: Sherry Yoss Phone: 541-729-9797 Cell/Pgr:
ColLPID: YOSSTAWN CoBRCD: 5CNUO01 CoAgent: Tawny Yoss CoPh:  541-554-2044
Agent E-mail: syoss@oip.net
ShowHrs: Tran: 10/18/2006List: 4/17/2006 Exp: Occ: OWNER Poss:
LBHrs/Loc/Cmb: no box Owner: Martindale Phone:
Show: APTONLY, CALL-LA Tenant: Phone:
COMPARABLE INFORMATION

Pend: 8/5/2006 DOM/CDOM: 110/110 O/Price: $169,900
Sold:  10/5/2006 Terms: CONV Sold Price: $154,000

SPID: YOSSTAWN S/Agt: Tawny Heth S/Off: 5CNUO1 S/Off Phone: 541-942-2121

© RMLS™ 2007. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. - INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED.
SQUARE FOOTAGE IS APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFO.
SCHOOL AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE.



© 2006

Presented By: Victor Gerth Agent Full
RE/MAX Integrity

RESIDENTIAL Status: SLD 3/28/2007 5:58:46 PM

ML#: 6053271 Area: 235 List Price: $170,000

Addr:29551 Cottage Grove Lorane Unit#:

City: Cottage Grove  Zip: 97424 Condo Loc/Lvi:

Map Coord: 0/A/0 Zoning: ListType: ER LR: N
ll County:Lane Tax ID: 1225240
il Elem: LORANE Middle: CROW

¥ High: CROW PropType: DETACHD

| Nhood/Bldg:
Legal: 20-04-09-00-00400
5 Public Internet/Address Display: Y/Y Offer/Nego: LA-ONLY

GENERAL INFORMATION

Lot Size: 1-2.99AC # Acres: 1.41 Lot Dimensions:
Waterfront: View: TREES, VALLEY Lot Desc: HILLY, TREES
River/Lake: Seller Disc: DSCLOSUR Other Disc:
RESIDENCE INFORMATION
Upper SQFT: 0 SFSrc: county #Bdrms: 3 #vi: 1 Year Bit: 1945/ FIXER Green:
Main SQFT: 1400 TotUp/Mn:1400 Style: RANCH Home Wrnty: 55+ w/Affidavit Y/N:
Lower SQFT: O Parking: #Garage: o / #Fireplaces: 1/ STOVE, WOQOD
Total SQFT: 1400 Roof: COMP Exterior: VINYL Bsmt/Fnd:
REMARKS

XSt/Dir: From CG, W on Main, becomes CG-Lorane Rd, to address at top of Lorane MT
Private: New roof, new siding, newer deck, gorgeous view, small outbuildings.Needs much updating/fixing inside. Dog kennel.

Large rooms, kitchen open to living. Relatives may be staying -- please call LA before showing. Make offer if buyer will

do clean-up. Otherwise, vacant.
Public: New roof, new siding, newer deck, gorgeous view, small outbuildings.Needs much updating inside. Large rooms,

kitchen open to living. Dog kennel.

APPROXIMATE ROOM SIZES AND DESCRIPTIONS
Living: M/ / MstrBd: M/ / Baths - Full.Part
Kitchen: M/ / 2nd Bd: M/ / Upper Lvi: 0.0
Dining: M/ / 3rd Bd: M/ / Main Lvi: 1.0
Family: / / / / Lower Lvi: 0.0
/ / / / Total Bth: 1.0
FEATURES AND UTILITIES
Kitchen:
Interior:
Exterior:
Accessibility:
Cool: Hot Water: ELECT Heat: BASEBRD Fuel: ELECT, WOOD
Water: WELL Sewer: SEPTIC Insul: CEILING, FLOOR
FINANCIAL
Property Tax/Yr: 967 Spcl Asmt Balance: Tax Deferral: BAC: % 25
Terms: CASH, CONV 3rd Party: N SAC:
Escrow Pref: FATcoLinda S Rent, If Rented:
HOA Dues: Other Dues:
HOA Incl:
BROKER /AGENT DATA
BRCD: 5HEWO1 Office: Re/Max Advantage Plus Phone: 541-942-0151 Fax: 541-942-0100
LPID: SCHAFERL Agent: Linda Schafer : Phone: 541-942-0228 Cell/Pgr:
CoLPID: CoBRCD: CoAgent: CoPh:
Agent E-mail: lindas@oip.net
ShowHrs: Tran: 3/27/2007 List: 6/26/2006 Exp: Occ: VACANT Poss: CLOSING
LBHrs/Loc/Cmb: door Owner: Cameron Phone:
Show:  CALL-LA, RMLSLBX, VACANT Tenant: Phone:
COMPARABLE INFORMATION

Pend: 1/15/2007 DOM/CDOM: 203 /203 O/Price: $195,000
Sold:  3/22/2007 Terms: CONV Sold Price: $170,000
SPID: SISSONMA S/Agt: Miriam Sisson S/Off: 5RAI01 S/Off Phone: 541-942-7246

© RMLS™ 2007. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. - INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED.

SQUARE FOOTAGE IS APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFO.

SCHOOL AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE.



Presented By: Victor Gerth Agent Full
RE/MAX Integrity

RESIDENTIAL Status: SLD 3/28/2007 5:58:46 PM

ML#: 6044710 Area: 235 List Price: $199,999
M P o*o Addr:34423 GAROUTTE RD Unit#:

City: Cottage Grove  Zip: 97424 Condo Loc/Lvl:

Map Coord: 0/A/0 Zoning:RR5 List Type: ER LR: N

County:Lane Tax ID: 933232

S Elem: DORENA Middle: LINCOLN
Wl a e High: COTTAGE GROVE PropType: DETACHD
Nhood/Bldg:
Legal: 21-02-06-00-01200
Public Internet/Address Display: Y/Y Offer/Nego:

GENERAL INFORMATION
Lot Size: 1-2.99AC # Acres: 1.25 Lot Dimensions:
Waterfront: CREEK View: MNTAIN Lot Desc: LEVEL
River/Lake: Seller Disc: DSCLOSUR Other Disc:
RESIDENCE INFORMATION
Upper SQFT: © SFSrc: per appr #Bdrms: 3 #lvl: 1 Year Bit: 1946/ REMOD Green:
Main SQFT: 1200 TotUp/Mn:1200 Style: COTTAGE Home Wrnty: 55+ w/Affidavit Y/N:
Lower SQFT: 0 Parking: DRIVWAY #Garage: 2 [ CARPORT #Fireplaces: 1/ GAS
Total SQFT: 1200 Roof: COMP Exterior: OTHER Bsmt/Fnd: CRAWLSP
REMARKS
XSt/Dir: East Main - Mosby Creek, 4 miles, left Garoutte, 1 mile.
Private: Excellent country property, close to town, very charming home on 1 acre, seasonal creek, great shop, all on 1 level.
Public: _Excellent country property, close to town, very charming home on 1 acre, seasonal creek, great shop, all on 1 level.
APPROXIMATE ROOM SIZES AND DESCRIPTIONS

Living: M/15X20 / Mstr Bd: M/12X11 / Baths - Full.Part
Kitchen: M/11X16 / 2nd Bd: M/11X10 / Upper Lvi: 0.0
Dining: M/9X9 / 3rd Bd: M/11X10 / Main Lvl: 1.0
Family: M/12X12 / UTILITY M/9X20 / Lower LvI: 0.0

/ / / / Total Bth: 1.0

FEATURES AND UTILITIES

Kitchen: D-DRAFT, DISHWAS, FS-REFR
Interior: CEILFAN

Exterior: GARDEN, RV-PARK, SATDISH, SHOP
Accessibility: 1LEVEL

Cool: NONE Hot Water: ELECT Heat: BASEBRD, OTHER Fuel: ELECT
Water: WELL Sewer: SEPTIC Insul: PARTIAL
FINANCIAL
Property Tax/Yr: 1193.02 Spcl Asmt Balance: Tax Deferral: N BAC: % 25
Terms: CASH, CONV, FHA 3rd Party: N SAC:
Escrow Pref: Rent, If Rented:
HOA Dues: Other Dues:
HOA Incl:
BROKER /AGENT DATA
BRCD: 5HEWO!1 Office: Re/Max Advantage Plus Phone: 541-942-0151 Fax: 541-942-0100
LPID: DUERSTHI Agent: Sherry Duerst-Higgins Phone:541-767-2016 Cell/Pgr: 541-953-6689
ColLPID: . CoBRCD: CoAgent: CoPh:
Agent E-mail: sherry@duerst-higgins.com
ShowHrs: Tran: 7/22/2006 List: 6/2/2006 Exp: Occ: TENANT Poss: SUBJTEN
LBHrs/Loc/Cmb: call Owner: MclLean Phone:
Show: 24HR-NC Tenant: Mauch Phone: 541-767-3914
COMPARABLE INFORMATION
Pend: 6/13/2006 DOM/CDOM: 11/ 11 O/Price: $199,999
Sold:  7/21/2006 Terms: CONV GND-LSE Sold Price: $200,000
SPID: DOROLFBR S/Agt: Bridgett Rodolf S/Off: 5REIO1 S/Off Phone: 541-345-8100

© RMLS™ 2007. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. - INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED.
SQUARE FOOTAGE (S APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFO.
SCHOOL AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE.



Presented By: Victor Gerth Agent Full

_ RE/MAX Integrity
RESIDENTIAL Status: SLD 3/28/2007 5:58:46 PM
ML#: 6079464 Area: 235 List Price: $249,000
Addr:76431 London RD Unit#:
City: Cottage Grove  Zip: 97424 Condo Loc/Lvl:
Map Coord: 0/A/0 Zoning: List Type: ER LR: N
County:Lane Tax ID: 942175

E Elem: LONDON Middle: LINCOLN

A1 High: COTTAGE GROVE PropType: DETACHD

Nhood/Bldg:
Legal: 21-03-16-00-1701

Public Internet/Address Display: Y/Y Offer/Nego:

GENERAL INFORMATION
Lot Size:  1-2.99AC # Acres: 2 Lot Dimensions:
Waterfront: View: TREES, VALLEY Lot Desc: LEVEL
River/Lake: Seller Disc: DSCLOSUR Other Disc:
RESIDENCE INFORMATION
Upper SQFT: 200 SFSrc: County #Bdrms: 4 #Lvl: 2 Year Blt: 1920/ Green:
Main SQFT: 1300 TotUp/Mn:1500 Style: 2STORY Home Wrnty: 55+ w/Affidavit Y/N:
Lower SQFT: 0 Parking: OFF-STR #Garage: 2 /DETACHD #Fireplaces: /STOVE, WOOD
Total SQFT: 1500 Roof: COMP Exterior: ASBESTS Bsmt/Fnd: CRAWLSP
REMARKS
XSt/Dir: I-5 South to exit 170, So. on London approx. 2 miles. House on left.
Private: County records don't appear to reflect sq. ft. of family room. Wall heater in bathroom, otherwise, heat source is 2
woodstoves. Call owner to show 942-7110. If not home call cell 510-1901 or Inez at work 942-4054.
Public: Nice country home with wrap around porch. Country kitchen with great view. Pantry, enclosed back porch, 2 apple trees.
2 level acres close to town. Antique Wedgewood propane range included.
APPROXIMATE ROOM SIZES AND DESCRIPTIONS
Living: M/12X20 / Mstr Bd: M/11X15 / Baths - Full.Part
Kitchen: / / 2nd Bd: / / Upper Lvi: 0.0
Dining: / / 3rd Bd: / / Main Lvi: 1.0
Family: U/12X30 / / / Lower Lvl: 0.0
/ / / / Total Bth: 1.0
FEATURES AND UTILITIES
Kitchen: DISHWAS
Interior:
Exterior:
Accessibility:
Cool: WINDOW Hot Water: ELECT Heat: WALL, WOODSTV Fuel: ELECT, WOOD
Water: WELL Sewer: SEPTIC Insul: SOME
FINANCIAL
Property Tax/Yr: 929.27 Spcl Asmt Balance: Tax Deferral: BAC: % 25V
Terms: CASH, CONV 3rd Party: N SAC:
Escrow Pref: Rent, If Rented:
HOA Dues: Other Dues:
HOA Incl:
BROKER /AGENT DATA
BRCD: 5JIMO1 Office: Jim Downing Realty Phone: 541-942-6077 Fax: 541-942-3496
LPID: DOWNINGJ Agent: Jim Downing Phone: 541-953-0325 Cell/Pgr: 541-953-0325
CoLPID: CoBRCD: CoAgent: CoPh:
Agent E-mail: jdowning@oip.net
ShowHrs: Tran: 11/3/2006 List: 9/6/2006 Exp: Occ: OWNER Poss: NEGO
LBHrs/Loc/Cmb: None Owner: Gamble, Bob & Inez Phone: 541-942-7110
Show: CALLOWN Tenant: Phone:
COMPARABLE INFORMATION
Pend: 10/7/2006 DOM/CDOM: 31/31 O/Price: $249,000
Sold:  11/3/2006 Terms: CONV Sold Price: $245,000
SPID: BURLPAUL S/Agt: Paula Burleson S/Off: 5BSFO1 S$/Off Phone: 541-942-5900

© RMLS™ 2007. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. - INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED.
SQUARE FOOTAGE IS APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFO.
SCHOOL AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE.



Presented By: Victor Gerth Agent Full
RE/MAX Integrity

RESIDENTIAL Status: SLD 3/28/2007  5:58:46 PM
ML#: 6030140 Area: 235 List Price: $264,900
Addr:72785 LONDON RD Unit#:

City: Cottage Grove  Zip: 97424 Condo Loc/Lvi:

Map Coord: 0/A/0 Zoning: List Type: ER LR: N
County:Lane Tax ID: 970804

Elem: LONDON Middle:

High: COTTAGE GROVE PropType: DETACHD
Nhood/Bidg:

Legal: tbd at escrow

Public Internet/Address Display: Y/Y Offer/Nego:

GENERAL INFORMATION
Lot Size: 1-2.99AC # Acres: 1.32 Lot Dimensions:
Waterfront: RIVER View: CREEK, RIVER Lot Desc: POND, PRIVATE, TREES
River/Lake: Seller Disc: DSCLOSUR Other Disc:
RESIDENCE INFORMATION
Upper SQFT: 320 SFSrc: Lane Co #Bdrms: 4 #Lvl: 2 Year Bit: 1920 / Green:
Main SQFT: 1464 TotUp/Mn:1784 Style: FARMHSE Home Wrnty: 55+ w/Affidavit Y/N:
Lower SQFT: 0 Parking: #Garage: 2 [ATTACHD #Fireplaces: 1/ STOVE, WOOD
Total SQFT: 1784 Roof: COMP Exterior: WOOQOD Bsmt/Fnd: CRAWLSP
REMARKS
XSt/Dir: Cottage Grove Exit 172 Left on 6th turns to London Rd
Private: A private oasis! Well maintained farmhouse on beautiful river frontage with creek along one side. Walnut, Hazel,

Plum,Apple,Berries, Garden area, small stall for amimal, Fish pond, Paved driveway with BBQ Hoop, Wood Shed and
Greenhouse with new windows. Lrg Country Kitch, Dining area with lots of windows! Lovely!

Pubilic: A private oasis! Well maintained farmhouse on beautiful river frontage with creek along one side. Walnut, Hazel,
Plum,Apple,Berries, Garden area, small stall for amimal, Fish pond, Paved driveway with BBQ Hoop, Wood Shed and
Greenhouse with new windows.

APPROXIMATE ROOM SIZES AND DESCRIPTIONS

Living: / / MstrBd: M/ / Baths - Full.Part
Kitchen: / / 2nd Bd: / / Upper Lvi: 0.0
Dining: / / 3rd Bd: / / Main Lvl: 2.0
Family: / / / / Lower Lvl: 0.0

/ / / / Total Bth: 2.0

FEATURES AND UTILITIES
Kitchen:  DISHWAS, FS-RANG
Interior: WW-CARP, HISPEED, LAM-FL
Exterior: GARDEN, GAZEBO, GRN-HSE, PORCH, RV-PARK, SATDISH, SHOP
Accessibility:
Cool: Hot Water: ELECT Heat: BASEBRD, WOODSTV Fuel: ELECT
Water: COMMUNY Sewer: SEPTIC Insul:
FINANCIAL
Property Tax/Yr: 888.27 Spcl Asmt Balance: Tax Deferral: BAC: % 3
Terms: CASH, CONV 3rd Party: N SAC:
Escrow Pref: Sellers Choice Rent, If Rented:
HOA Dues: Other Dues:
HOA Incl:
BROKER /AGENT DATA
BRCD: 5WJT04 Office: Windermere RE Lane County Phone: 541-895-2906 Fax: 541-895-2801
LPID: HITTENBE Agent: Karen Hittenberger Phone: 541-895-3263 Cell/Pgr:
CoLPIiD: HITTENSH CoBRCD:5WJT04 CoAgent: Shawn Hittenberger CoPh:  541-895-3230
Agent E-mail: htnbrgr@mac.com
ShowHrs: Tran: 8/7/2006 List: 4/22/2006 Exp: Occ: OWNER Poss: 60-90DA
LBHrs/Loc/Cmb: chain Ink gate Owner: M/M Slater Phone: 541-767-0251
Show: CALL1ST, RMLSLBX Tenant: OK TO SHOW IF NO ANSWER Phone:
COMPARABLE INFORMATION

Pend: 5/6/2006 DOM/CDOM: 14/14 O/Price: $264,900
Sold:  8/7/2006 Terms: CONV Sold Price: $250,000
SPID: DUERSTHI S/Agt: Sherry Duerst-Higgins S/Off: SHEWO1 S/Off Phone: 541-942-0151

© RMLS™ 2007. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. - INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED.
SQUARE FOOTAGE IS APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFO.
SCHOOL AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE.



Presented By: Victor Gerth Agent Full
RE/MAX Integrity

RESIDENTIAL Status: SLD 3/28/2007 5:58:47 PM

ML#: 6023912 Area: 235 List Price: $275,000
Ofo Addr:1350 MERRILL LN Unit#:
City: Cottage Grove  Zip: 97424 Condo Loc/Lvl:

Map Coord: 14/G/9  Zoning:R-1 List Type: ER LR: N
County:Lane Tax ID: 904035

3 Elem: BOHEMIA Middle: LINCOLN
W' o e High: COTTAGE GROVE PropType: DETACHD
Nhood/Bldg:
Legal: 2003294402700
Public Internet/Address Display: Y/Y Offer/Nego:

GENERAL INFORMATION
Lot Size:  1-2.99AC # Acres: 1.18 Lot Dimensions:
Waterfront: CREEK View: CREEK Lot Desc: LEVEL, PRIVATE
River/Lake: Silk Creek Seller Disc: DSCLOSUR Other Disc:
RESIDENCE INFORMATION
Upper SQFT: 0 SFSrc: County #Bdrms: 3 #Lvl: 1 Year Bit: 1948/ APPROX  Green:
Main SQFT: 1787 TotUp/Mn:1787 Style: TRAD Home Wrnty: N 55+ w/Affidavit Y/N: N
Lower SQFT: 0 Parking: OFF-STR #Garage: 2 /CARPORT #Fireplaces: 1/ WOOD
Total SQFT: 1787 Roof: COMP Exterior: WOOD Bsmt/Fnd: CRAWLSP
REMARKS
XSt/Dir: West Main, South on M, West on Merrill Lane to the end.
Private: Once in a lifetime opportunity, over 1 acre and 500 feet of creek frontage. In town. Charming 1940's era home in

excellent condition. Great opportunity for developer to establish several water front lots or for the avid gardener. Large
shop w/220. Extraordinary stone fireplace in L.R. Underground oil tank.

Pubilic: Once in a lifetime chance, over 1 acre and 500 feet of creek frontage in town. Charming 1940's home in excellent
condition. Opportunity for developer to establish several water front lots or for the avid gardener. Large shop w/220.
Extraordinary stone fireplace in L.R. UG oil tank.

APPROXIMATE ROOM SIZES AND DESCRIPTIONS

Living: M/ / FIREPL Mstr Bd: M/ / Baths - Full.Part
Kitchen: / / 2nd Bd: / / Upper Lvi: 0.0
Dining: / / 3rd Bd: / / Main Lvl: 1.1
Family: / / / / Lower LvI: 0.0

/ / / / Total Bth: 1.1

FEATURES AND UTILITIES
Kitchen: DISHWAS, GASAPPL, FS-RANG
Interior:
Exterior: COVPATI, FENCED, GARDEN, SHOP
Accessibility: 1LEVEL
Cool: NONE Hot Water: ELECT Heat: FOR-AIR Fuel: GAS
Water: WELL Sewer: PUBLIC Insul: UNKNOWN
FINANCIAL
Property Tax/¥Yr: 2394.42 Spcl Asmt Balance: Tax Deferral: N BAC: % 3
Terms: CASH, CONV 3rd Party: Y SAC:
Escrow Pref: Rent, If Rented:
HOA Dues: Other Dues: '
HOA Incl:
BROKER /AGENT DATA
BRCD: 5TELO1 Office: Territorial Land Company Phone: 541-942-9141 Fax: 541-942-1653
LPID: -~ 4123 Agent: James Belknap Phone: 541-942-9676 Cell/Pgr:
CoLPID: CoBRCD: CoAgent: CoPh:
Agent E-mail: jbelknap@oip.net
ShowHrs: Tran: 11/10/2006List: 4/1/2006 Exp: Occ: VACANT Poss: NEGO
LBHrs/Loc/Cmb: 24/7 Owner: Estate of Ed Ladd Phone:
Show: RMLSLBX Tenant: Phone:
COMPARABLE INFORMATION

Pend: 6/12/2006 DOM/CDOM: 72/72 O/Price: $275,000
Sold:  8/30/2006 Terms: CONV Sold Price: $270,000
SPID: BEVEREVA S/Agt: Eva Wright Bever S/Off: 5HMEO1 S/Off Phone: 541-343-4411

© RMLS™ 2007. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. - INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED.
SQUARE FOOTAGE IS APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFO..
SCHOOL AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE. .



' Presented By: Victor Gerth Agent Full
RE/MAX Integrity

RESIDENTIAL Status: SLD 3/28/2007 5:58:47 PM
ML#: 6048726 Area: 235 List Price: $299,888
Addr: 76156 Blue Mountain School RD Unit#:

B City: Cottage Grove  Zip: 97424 Condo Loc/Lvl:

1 Map Coord: 1/A/1 Zoning:RR5 List Type: ER LR: N
County:Lane Tax ID: 934677

Elem: DORENA Middle:

High: COTTAGE GROVE PropType: DETACHD
Nhood/Bldg:

Legal: 2102190000698

Public Internet/Address Display: Y/Y Offer/Nego: LA-ONLY

GENERAL INFORMATION

Lot Size:  1-2.99AC # Acres: 2.96 Lot Dimensions:

Waterfront: View: TREES, TERRITR Lot Desc: POND, PRIVATE, TREES

River/Lake: Seller Disc: DSCLOSUR Other Disc:

RESIDENCE INFORMATION

Upper SQFT: 300 SFSrc: Tax #Bdrms: 3 #Lvl: 2 Year Blit: 1937/ APPROX  Green:

Main SQFT: 928 TotUp/Mn:1228 Style: FARMHSE, 2STORY Home Wrnty: 55+ w/Affidavit Y/N:

Lower SQFT: 0 Parking: OFF-STR #Garage: 3 /DETACHD #Fireplaces: /

Total SQFT: 1228  Roof: COMP Exterior: WOOD Bsmt/Fnd: CRAWLSP

REMARKS

XSt/Dir: East Main to Mosby Creek Rd., Rt on Blue Mountain, On rt side before sch

Private: The lovely home has been lovingly cared for and has a great covered "dance" floor and a beautiful wood deck/gazebo
for entertaining. 3 car garage with a shop in one bay and a bathroom. Big old traditional barn, pond, orchard and garden
area. Just steps away from a meandering creek.

Public: This lovely older home has everything you need for the good life, Beautiful yard for entertaining, deck, orchard, garden
area, pond, near creek, big old traditional barn, 3 car garage with a shop in one bay and bathroom. Walkin closet in
dwnstrs master. 2 bdrms upstrs, unfin.attic room.

APPROXIMATE ROOM SIZES AND DESCRIPTIONS

Living: M/16X17 / Mstr Bd: M/12X12 / WI-CLOS, WOODFLR Baths - Full.Part

Kitchen: M/11 X9 / DECK, GDN-WIN 2nd Bd: U/11 X1t / Upper Lvi: 0.0

Dining: M/11X14 / 3rd Bd: Uu/11X11 / Main Lvi: 20

Family: / / BONUS U /24X 11 / BOOKSVS, VAULTED Lower Lvl: 0.0

UTILITY M/9X11 / / / Total Bth: 2.0

FEATURES AND UTILITIES

Kitchen: FS-RANG

Interior:

Exterior: BARN, COVPATI, DECK, GARDEN, PATIO, SHOP, PAVEDRD, WTRFEAT

Accessibility:

Cool: Hot Water: ELECT Heat: OTHER Fuel: ELECT

Water: SPRING, WELL Sewer: SEPTIC Insul: OTHER

FINANCIAL

Property Tax/Yr: 1197 Spcl Asmt Balance: 0 Tax Deferral: N BAC: % 25

Terms: CASH, CONV 3rd Party: N SAC:

Escrow Pref: Rent, If Rented:

HOA Dues: Other Dues:

HOA Inck:

BROKER / AGENT DATA

BRCD: 5CNUO1 Office: CENTURY 21 Nugget Real Estate Phone: 541-942-2121 Fax: 541-942-9605

LPID: BIRDJUDY Agent: Judy Bird Phone: 541-337-4828 Cell/Pgr:

CoLPID: BIRDBEN CoBRCD:5CNUO1 CoAgent: Benjamin Bird CoPh:  541-337-4827

Agent E-mail: judybird@oip.net

ShowHrs:daytime Tran: 11/10/2006List: 6/12/2006 Exp: Occ: OWNER Poss: CLOSING

LBHrs/Loc/Cmb: none Owner: Roger, Paula, Bernice Phone: 541-942-8523

Show: APTONLY, CALL1ST, OWN-OCC Tenant: Roger's cell Phone: 541-729-6194

COMPARABLE INFORMATION

Pend: 11/2/2006 DOM/CDOM: 143 /143 O/Price: $299,888

Sold:  11/7/2006 Terms: OTHER Sold Price: $275,000

SPID: LANE S/Agt: Lane Hillendahi S/Off: 5ASRO05 S/Off Phone: 541-942-9267

© RMLS™ 2007. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. - INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED.

SQUARE FOOTAGE IS APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFO.

SCHOOL AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE.



© 2006

Presented By: Victor Gerth

W4 RESIDENTIAL
B ML#: 6073850 Area:
Addr:31170 VALLEY VIEW LN
¥« ; City: Cottage Grove
1 Map Coord: 0/A/0
County:Lane
Elem: LATHAM
High: COTTAGE GROVE
Nhood/Bidg:
Legal: 2103072001500

GENERAL INFORMATION

RE/MAX Integrity
Status: SLD

Zip: 97424
Zoning:
Tax ID: 939650

Public Internet/Address Display:

Agent Full

3/28/2007 5:58:47 PM

List Price: $300,000
Unit#:

Condo Loc/Lvl:
List Type: ER LR: N

Middie:
PropType: DETACHD

Y/Y Offer/Nego:

Lot Size: 1-2.99AC # Acres: 2.79 Lot Dimensions:
Waterfront: View: VALLEY Lot Desc: PRIVATE
River/Lake: Seller Disc: DSCLOSUR Other Disc:
RESIDENCE INFORMATION
Upper SQFT: 0 SFSrc: List Kit #Bdrms: 3 #Lvi: 1 Year Bit: 1963/ Green:
Main SQFT: 1623 TotUp/Mn:1623 Style: RANCH Home Wrnty: 55+ w/Affidavit Y/N:
Lower SQFT: O Parking: #Garage: 2 [ CARPORT #Fireplaces: 3/ PELLSTV, WOOD
Total SQFT: 1623 Roof: Exterior: WOOQOD Bsmt/Fnd:
REMARKS
XSt/Dir: 99-South,Right on Kenady Ln., Left on Valley View
Private: Appraisers: Conventional loan, home was dated but in great condition. Views to die for. Inputted for comparison
purposes.
Public: Breathtaking Valley Views! 2.79 Acres with Rolling Pastures. All Appliances Stay, Breakfast Nook, Formal Dining,
Double Sided Wood Fireplace plus an Addl Wood Fireplace & Pellet Stove. 2 Car Carport & RV Park, Wood Shop & 2
Wells (home & Irrigation).
APPROXIMATE ROOM SIZES AND DESCRIPTIONS
Living: / / MstrBd: M/ / Baths - Fuli.Part
Kitchen: / / 2nd Bd: / / Upper Lvi: 0.0
Dining: / / 3rd Bd: / / Main Lvl: 1.1
Family: / / / / Lower Lvli: 0.0
/ / / / Total Bth: 1.1
FEATURES AND UTILITIES
Kitchen: BI-MICO, DISHWAS, PANTRY, FS-RANG
interior: CEILFAN
Exterior: DECK, GARDEN, OUTBULD, RV-PARK, SHOP
Accessibility: 1LEVEL
Cool: - Hot Water: ELECT Heat: FOR-AIR Fuel: ELECT
Water: WELL Sewer: SEPTIC Insul: FULLY
FINANCIAL
Property Tax/Yr: 1974.52 Spcl Asmt Balance: Tax Deferral: BAC: % 25
Terms: CASH, CONV, VA 3rd Party: N SAC:
Escrow Pref: Rent, If Rented:
HOA Dues: Other Dues:
HOA Incl:
BROKER / AGENT DATA
BRCD: 5BSFO1 Office: Assist 2 Sell Buyers & Sellers - Phone: 541-942-5900 Fax: 541-942-9774
LPID: 6288 Agent: Shane May Phone: 541-942-5900 Cell/Pgr:
CoLPID: CoBRCD: CoAgent: CoPh:
Agent E-mail: shanemay@assist2sell.com
ShowHrs: Tran: 8/22/2006 List: 5/1/2006 Exp: Occ: VACANT Poss:
LBHrs/Loc/Cmb: 9-7 Owner: Mr. Feldt Phone:
Show: CALL-LO Tenant: Phone:
COMPARABLE INFORMATION
Pend: 8/1/2006 DOM/CDOM: 92 /92 O/Price: $300,000
Sold:  8/21/2006 Terms: CONV Sold Price: $300,000
SPID: 6288 S/Agt: Shane May S/Off: 5BSFO01 S/Off Phone: 541-942-5300

© RMLS™ 2007. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. - INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED.
SQUARE FOOTAGE IS APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFO.

SCHOOL AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE.



Presented By: Victor Gerth Agent Full
RE/MAX Integrity

. RESIDENTIAL Status: SLD 3/28/2007 5:58:48 PM
R ML#: 6027796 Area: 235 List Price: $334,900
2 Addr:1410 BENNETT CREEK RD Unit#:

jl City: Cottage Grove  Zip: 97424 Condo Loc/Lvl:

il Map Coord: 65/A/1  Zoning: List Type: ER LR: N
County:Lane Tax ID: 885432

Elem: BOHEMIA Middle: LINCOLN

High: COTTAGE GROVE PropType: DETACHD
Nhood/Bldg:

Legal: 20 03 20 0000701000

Public internet/Address Display: Y/Y Offer/Nego:

GENERAL INFORMATION
Lot Size:  1-2.99AC # Acres: 1.07 Lot Dimensions:
Waterfront: View: Lot Desc:
River/Lake: Seller Disc: DSCLOSUR Other Disc:
RESIDENCE INFORMATION
Upper SQFT: 0 SFSrc: #Bdrms: 3 #lvi: 1 Year Bit: 1960/ Green:
Main SQFT: 1872 TotUp/Mn:1872 Style: RANCH Home Wrnty: 55+ w/Affidavit Y/N:
Lower SQFT: 0 Parking: #Garage: 3 /DETACHD #Fireplaces: 2/ WOOD
Total SQFT: 1872  Roof: Exterior: WOOD Bsmt/Fnd:
REMARKS
XSt/Dir: (N) River Rd. (W) to Bennett Creek. 1.5 miles on right
Private: Easy to show. On Saturdays please show after 2 p.m. Any time on the other days. Thank you.
Public: 3 Bay shop. Lovely country home sited on appx. 1 acre of land. remodeled throughout. Spaciour family room. Tile floors.

36 x 30 shop with aftached, covered RV parking.

APPROXIMATE ROOM SIZES AND DESCRIPTIONS

Living: M/12X23 / Mstr Bd: M/12X14 / Baths - Full.Part
Kitchen: M/12X11 / 2nd Bd: M/10X12 / Upper Lvi: 0.0
Dining: M/10X14 / 3rd Bd: M/10X12 / Main Lvl: 2.0
Family: M/21X15 / SHOP M/36X30 / Lower Lvi: 0.0
/ / / / Total Bth: 2.0

FEATURES AND UTILITIES

Kitchen: DISHWAS, DISPOSL, FS-REFR
Interior: CEILFAN

Exterior: OUTBULD, RV-PARK, SHOP, TL-SHED
Accessibility: 1LEVEL

Cool: HT-PUMP Hot Water: ELECT Heat: HT-PUMP Fuel: ELECT
Water: WELL Sewer: SEPTIC Insul:
FINANCIAL
Property Tax/Yr: 1561.62 Spcl Asmt Balance: Tax Deferral: BAC: % 3
Terms: CASH, CONV 3rd Party: N SAC:
Escrow Pref: Rent, If Rented:
HOA Dues: Other Dues:
HOA Incl:
BROKER / AGENT DATA
BRCD: 5PRUO1 Office: Prudential R.E. Professionals Phone: 541-485-1400 Fax: 541-485-7136
LPID: WHIPPLER Agent: Randal/Cindy Whipple Phone: 541-984-2526 Cell/Pgr:
CoLPID: HECK CoBRCD: 5PRUO1 CoAgent: Mike Heckard CoPh: 541-968-9736
Agent E-mail: whipplehomes@prurep.com
ShowHrs: Tran: 8/11/2006 List: 4/14/2006 Exp: Occ: OWNER Poss:
LBHrs/Loc/Cmb: 9-7 p.m. Owner: Roxanna & Ricky Phone: 541-767-0740
Show:  CALL1ST, RMLSLBX Tenant: Phone:
COMPARABLE INFORMATION
Pend: 6/3/2006 DOM/CDOM: 50/225 O/Price: $334,900
Sold:  7/31/2006 Terms: CONV Sold Price: $329,900
SPID: INBODYC S/Agt: Candy Inbody S/0ff: 5PRUO3 S/Off Phone: 541-343-3336
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